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BT HHES

FREREZEY (5.451 km)

Classification on the best lag

Pos. No. Name Best Lap Class Inlap Laps Gap st Team Car Tires
1 55 5 5EMA Qing Hua 2:15.672 Bk #EPro 7 9 . FREILF 7 Shell Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
2 18 SREEFZHANG Zhen Dong 2:16.125 Bk#iPro 6 7 0453 MG XPOWER MGE XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
3 12 F H $WONG Yat Shing Sunny 2:16.644 Bie#iPro 7 10 0972 F P TEShell Teamwork Lynk & Co Recing  Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
4 88 ¥ 7 HCAO Hong Wei 2:17.016 Bk#Pro 3 8 1344 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
5 36 k& HMZHANG Zni Qiang 2:17.045 BkéPro 4 11 1373 FERE DL BTEShel] Teamwork Lynk & Co Racing  Lynk & Co 03 TCR MICHELIN
6 20 X #HikRodolfo AVILA 2:17.704 Blk#iPro 3 5 2032 MG XPOWER MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
7 777 X§HE HWanCheng Zheng 2:17.826 BokdiPro 7 9 2154 326/ %185 326 MMK Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
8 3 BEYANGXi 2:17.964 L4 4 10 2292 HUFFSPORT T™ Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
9 51 RAHWU YiFan 2:18.196 2 HAm ] 10 2524 326{2EIEH) 326 MMK Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
10 601 T HWANG Tao 2:19.696 2 TF8Am 3 9 4024 ¥ ZFAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MGE XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
1 7 HE4YAN Chuang 2:19.780 2 TF4An 2 5 4108 MG XPOWER MGE XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
12 18 BL7F FLRUAN Cun Fan 2:20.739 AFHAn 4 10 5067 ZZRT Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR-s= MICHELIN
13 17 B/MEYANG Xiao Wei 2:21.035 2T dlAn 1 9 5363 Z. Speed Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ MICHELIN
14 818 HMHLINGI 2:21.159 2 FF HAn 5 11 5487 %2 FAHRT Auto Home Racing Team MG6 XPOWER TCR MICHELIN
15 77 FILHSamuel QIU 2:21.839 2 4An 5 7 6167 2. Speed Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR- MICHELIN
16 66  [APRHENCHEN Ze Xun 2:24.795 2 FF #An 9 1 9123 Z. Speed SEAT CUPRA TCR DSG MICHELIN

HHEL.

Best Lap : 2:15.672 (144.6 kn/h), (No.55) S%HEMA Qing Hua
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CTCC-TCR#F EREREZEYG (5.451 km)
—_— 3
F_H BHE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, ¥ ¥¥MA Qing Hua, Pos. 1
1 15:56:16 47.793 50.750 41.082 2:19.625 6:16.520
2 15:58:34 46.922 49,837 41.146 2:17.905 8:34.425
3 16:01:15 51.307 55.850 53.719 PitIn 11:15.301
4 16:08:39 5:46.394 55.018 42.863 7:24.275 18:39.576
5 16:11:00 47.367 51.558 41.489 2:20.414 20:59.990
6 16:13:16 46.516 49.156 40.462 2:16.134 23:16.124
¥ 4 16:15:32 146.046 149.090 40.536 2:15.672 | 25:31.796
8 16:18:19 53.566 1:04.904 49.158 Pit In 28:19.424
9 16:21:42 1:22.402 59.583 1:00.530 Pit In 31:41.939

No. 18, ¥ ZZHANG Zhen Dong, Pos. 2

1 15:56:41 47.685 50.279 40.879 2:18.843 6:41.040
2 15:58:59 47.031 50.096 40.817 2:17.944 8:58.984
3 16:01:33 49.036 50.625 54.943 PitIn 11:33.588
4 16:05:38 2:30.407 53.339 41.280 4:05.026 15:38.614
5 16:07:55 46.903 49.358 40.668 2:16.929 17:55.543
6 16:10:11 146.255 | 49.435 40.435 12:16.125 | 20:11.668
7 16:12:47 51.968 51.929 51.524 PitIn 22:47.089

No. 12, £ H #WONG Yat Shing Sunny, Pos. 3

1 15:55:38 47.825 51.102 41.278 2:20.205 5:37.710
2 15:57:56 47.142 50.702 40.949 2:18.793 7:56.503
3 16:00:16 47.343 50.479 42.216 2:20.038 10:16.541
4 16:02:42 47.391 50.625 47.994 PitIn 12:42.551
5 16:08:58 4:42.643 51.764 41.585 6:15.992 18:58.543
6 16:11:15 46.987 49.651 40.479 2:17.117 21:15.660
7 16:13:32 49.702 [40.364 [2:16.644 ] 23:32.304
8 16:15:50 46.753 50.549 20.407 2:17.700 25:50.013
9 16:18:07 46.762 40.677 2:17.084 28:07.097
10 16:20:40 46.806 49.942 56.483 PitIn 30:40.328

No. 88, & % HCAO Hong Wei, Pos. 4

1 16:03:24 47.382 49.787 40.693 2:17.862 13:23.753
2 16:05:41 47.096 49.348 40.742 2:17.186 15:40.939
3 16:07:58 47.078 49.340 40.598 2:17.016 | 17:57.955
4 16:10:15 |46.582 50.301 40.546 2:17.429 20:15.384
5 16:12:32 46.912 49.603 40.710 2:17.225 22:32.609
6 16:14:50 47.044 49.808 40.724 2:17.576 24:50.185
7 16:17:14 47.093 50.137 47.191 Pit In 27:14.606
8 16:21:30 2:08.678 1:03.715 1:03.244 PitIn 31:30.243

No. 36, 7k #58ZHANG Zhi Qiang, Pos. 5

1 15:55:32 47.393 50.130 40.581 ]2:18.104 5:32.168
2 15:57:49 46.788 49.528 40.752 2:17.068 7:49.236
3 16:00:06 |46.727 49.662 40.672 2:17.061 10:06.297
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CTCC-TCR#R EIREFRFEEY) (5.451 km)
—_—
BTN HEHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 36, 7k FRZHANG Zhi Qiang, Pos. 5
4 16:02:23 46.757 49.589 40.699 2:17.045 12:23.342
5 16:04:40 46.779 49,678 40.654 2:17.111 14:40.453
6 16:06:58 46.753 49.881 40.782 2:17.416 16:57.869
7 16:09:15 46.881 50.001 40.907 2:17.789 19:15.658
8 16:11:34 47.155 50.318 40.884 2:18.357 21:34.015
9 16:13:52 47.170 50.423 40.853 2:18.446 23:52.461
10 16:16:17 47.243 50.360 47.315 Pit In 26:17.379
11 16:20:12 2:13.856 50.600 50.403 Pit In 30:12.238

No. 20, 3 B iARodolfo AVILA, Pos. 6

1 15:59:04 47.555 50.124 40.794 2:18.473 9:04.199

2 16:01:22 47.308 49.989 40.851 2:18.148 11:22.347
3 16:03:40 46.932 50.029 40.743 12:17.704 | 13:40.051
4 16:05:58 146.873 ]49.887 40.964 2:17.724 15:57.775
5 16:08:52 51.308 56.542 1:06.464 PitIn 18:52.089

No. 777, #i B il WanCheng Zheng, Pos. 7

1 15:56:22 57.212 55.613 53.105 2:45.930 6:22.301

2 15:58:46 52.005 51.142 41.017 2:24.164 8:46.465
3 16:01:05 47.050 50.127 41,158 2:18.335 11:04.800
4 16:03:22 - - - 2:17.824 13:22.624
B 16:06:12 52.355 56.886 1:00.209 Pit In 16:12.074
6 16:12:00 4:12.016 51.684 44,610 5:48.310 22:00.384
7 16:14:18 47.234 50.084 140.508 12:17.826 | 24:18.210
8 16:16:36 |46.644 50.301 41.068 2:18.013 26:36.223
9 16:19:13 48.980 51.906 56.076 PitIn 29:13.185

No. 3, ¥ BEYANG Xi, Pos. 8

1 15:59:10 6:31.540  52.335 42,046 5:15.167 9:09.916
2 16:01:29 47.602 41.297 2:19.248 11:29.164
3 16:03:47 47.064 50.519 40.839 2:18.422 13:47.586
4 16:06:05 46.897 50.399 [40.668 12:17.964 ] 16:05.550
5 16:08:40 56.675 55.367 42,614 2:34.656 18:40.206
6 16:11:04 47.459 54.843 41.231 2:23.533 21:03.739
7 16:13:22 50.505 40.976 2:18.211 23:21.950
8 16:15:40 46.884 50.692 40.732 2:18.308 25:40.258
9 16:17:59 47.280 51.136 40.811 2:19.227 27:59.485
10

16:20:20 47.698 51.208 41.617 2:20.523 30:20.008

No. 51, 244 1RWU Yi Fan, Pos. 9

1 15:56:59 48.866 52.461 41.318 2:22.645 6:58.723
2 15:59:21 48.056 53.411 41.474 2:22.941 9:21.664
3 16:01:43 47.989 51.559 41.761 2:21.309 11:42.973
4 16:04:03 48.333 50.760 41.424 2:20.517 14:03.490
5 16:06:23 47.814 50.854 41.352 2:20.020 16:23.510
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CTCC-TCR# FEEREES (5.451 km)
B BHEAE Lap by laF
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 51, Z44BAWU Yi Fan, Pos. 9
6 16:08:54 48.083 51.597 51.139 PitIn 18:54.329
7 16:13:19 2:50.195  52.852 42.010 4:25.057 23:19.386
8 16:15:39 47.827 50.607 41.118 2:19.552 25:38.938
9 16:17:57 47.182 50.232 40.782 [2:18-196 N | 27:57.134
10 16:20:16 [a7:149 50.062 41.495 2:18.706 30:15.840
No. 601, F ¥WANG Tao, Pos. 10
1 15:55:49 49.034 51.233 41.378 2:21.645 5:49.230
2 15:58:10 48.162 51.178 41.416 2:20.756 8:09.986
3 16:00:29 47.949 50.636 41.111 [2:19.696 ] 10:29.682
4 16:02:49 47.870 [50:591 41.386 2:19.847 12:49.529
5 16:05:09 48.107 50.724 41.250 2:20.081 15:09.610
6 16:07:29 47.983 50.680 41.389 2:20.052 17:29.662
7 16:09:49 47.893 50.793 41.176 2:19.862 19:49.524
8 16:12:10 [a7622___]51.140 41688 2:20.450 22:09.974
9 16:15:05 55.678 1:02.970 56.585 Pitin 25:05.207
No. 7, i [EYAN Chuang, Pos. 11
1 16:11:11 48.028 50.398 44.680 2:23.106 21:11.326
2 16:13:31 48.148 50.355 [41.277 [2:19.780 ] 23:31.106
3 16:15:53 47.276 52.352 42.841 2:22.469 25:53.575
4 16:18:15 48.437 51.109 42.120 2:21.666 28:15.241
5 16:20:45 47.702 50.882 51.005 PitIn 30:44.830
No. 16, Bt 7% FLRUAN Cun Fan, Pos. 12
1 15:55:45 49.357 51.765 42572 2:23.694 5:44.814
2 15:58:06 48 570 51.136 42.022 2:21.728 8:06.542
3 16:00:28 48.299 51.503 41.938 2:21.740 10:28.282
4 16:02:49 48175 41.833 12:49.021
5 16:05:11 49.719 51.182 41.657 2:22.558 15:11.579
6 16:07:32 48.442 50.815 41.650 2:20.907 17:32.486
7 16:09:54 48.280 51.583 [a1543___ ]2:21.406 19:53.892
8 16:12:18 [a8012___]51.239 44.904 2:24.155 22:18.047
9 16:15:07 49.011 1:03.115 56.805 Pit In 25:06.978
10 16:20:34 3:41.269  54.408 51.192 Pit In 30:33.847
No. 17, #%/MEYANG Xiao Wei, Pos. 13
1 15:55:54 47.967 51.540 [41.528 [2:21.035 ] 5:54.107
2 15:58:15 47.724 51,694 41.739 2:21.157 8:15.264
3 16:00:48 50.567 53.334 49.096 PitIn 10:48.261
4 16:05:02 2:39.673 51.786 42.220 4:13.679 15:01.940
5 16:07:23 47.976 51.941 41.690 2:21.607 17:23.547
6 16:09:46 48.198 51.704 42.256 2:22.158 19:45.705
7 16:12:08 48.909 52.018 41.972 2:22.899 22:08.604
8 16:14:43 55.470 57.068 41.764 2:34.302 24:42.906
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CTCC - TCR# FRERFEEY (5.451 km)
W HH% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 17, #/MEYANG Xiao Wei, Pos. 13
9 16:17:19 48.269 59.721 47.903 Pit In 27:18.799

No. 818, ﬂiE}uN Qi, Pos. 14

15:56:06 49.961 52.131 41,382 2:23.474 6:05.715
z 15:58:28 49.220 51.357 41.471 2:22.048 8:27.763
3 16:00:49 51.439 41.519 2:21.325 10:49.088
4 16:03:10 48.746 51.472 40,959 2:21.177 13:10.265
5 16:05:31 48.546 [5i210 41.403 2:21.159 ] 15:31.424
6 16:07:53 48.752 51.632 41.354 2:21.738 17:53.162
7 16:10:18 50.178 53.262 42.100 2:25.540 20:18.702
8 16:12:50 48.532 51.839 51.556 Pit In 22:50.629
9 16:17:17 2:53.695  52.086 41.265 4:27.046 27:17.675
10 16:19:41 49.067 52.254 42.194 2:23.515 29:41.190
11 16:22:06 49.091 52.802 42,668 2:24.561 32:06.751

No. 77, 38 X ¥ Samuel QIU, Pos. 15

1 15:56:59 49.601 1:22.127 56.544 PitIn 6:59.531
2 16:01:44 3:10.781 52.336 41.596 4:44.713 11:44.244
3 16:04:06 48.501 41.962 2:22.082 14:06.326
4 16:06:48 1:06.659 52.275 42.781 2:41.715 16:48.041
5 16:09:10 48.442 52.010 [41.387 [2:21.839 ] 19:09.880
6 16:11:52 48.334 1:12.093 41.458 2:41.885 21:51.765
7 16:14:24 52.633 52.028 Pit In 24:24.382

No. 66, PRiFEIBCHEN Ze Xun, Pos. 16
1 15:56:55 58.684 56.296 43.903 2:38.883 6:55.276
2 15:59:26 50.195 56.219 43.850 2:30.264 9:25.540
3 16:01:53 49.816 54.699 43524 2:28.039 11:53.579
4 16:04:23 49.686 55.926 43.806 2:29.418 14:22.997
5 16:07:02 55.989 55.584 47.928 2:39.501 17:02.498
6 16:09:37 51.031 56.706 47.305 2:35.042 19:37.540
7 16:12:07 50.582 54.745 43.887 2:29.214 22:06.754
8 16:14:33 49.597 53.797 43.149 2:26.543 24:33.297
9 16:16:58 |48.655 153.388 [42.752 12:24.795 ] 26:58.092
10 16:19:43 50.650 1:01.161 53.679 2:45.490 29:43.582
11 16:22:14 49.761 55.353 45.183 2:30.297 32:13.879
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